
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name=
BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703180000
82581

03/18/1997
10:15:08

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARPER,
TAMALYN M

199701160000
16331

01/16/1997
08:55:01

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERRELL,
SHEILA JANE

199702260000
60081

02/26/1997
10:51:23

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VIARS, JAMES
C

199706240001
96931

06/24/1997
10:17:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCULLOUG
H, LINDA E


