Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703180000 82581	10:15:08	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARPER, TAMALYN M						
199701160000 16331	08:55:01	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERRELL, SHEILA JANE						
199702260000 60081	10:51:23	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VIARS, JAMES C						
199706240001 96931	10:17:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCULLOUG H, LINDA E						